
Extra Curricular Timetable 2025-26 

Day Activity Year group Time Venue 

Monday Boys Basketball    
 
Gardening Club   
Art 
Homework Club  
Craft Club 
Fitness Suite 
A Cappella 
Fitness Suite 
Boys Rugby 
Girls Football 

A Year   
I Year 
All 
All 
All 
All 
I Yr – 6th Form 
Boys 
Girls (I Yr -6th Form) 

I Year 
All Years 

1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.25-2pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 

Gym  
Sports Hall 
Culina 
Art Department 
Billard Room 
Redgrave 
Fitness Suite 
Snape 
Fitness Suite 
Field 
Field 

Tuesday Art 
Homework Club 
Basketball  
Hockey 
Gardening Club  
Fitness Suite 
Big Band   
Girls Rugby             
Fitness Suite 

All 
All 
Snr 
All 
All 
I Yr – 6th Form 
All 
All 
IYr-6th Form 

1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 

Art Department  
Billard Room 
Sports Hall 
MUGA 
Culina Garden 
Fitness Suite 
Poston 
Sports Hall/Field 
Fitness Suite 

Wednesday Art 
College Choir 
Homework Club 
Badminton & Table 
     Tennis  
Boys Football 
Trampolining  
Fitness Suite    
Lego Club 
Gardening Club 
A Level Maths 
Boys’ Rugby 
Fitness Suite 

All 
All 
All 
All 
 
I Year 
All 
I Yr – 6th Form 
All 
6th Form 
A Year & Snr 
6th Form 
6th Form 

1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 

Art Department 
West End 
Billard Room 
Sports hall    
 
Field    
Gym 
Fitness Suite 
Redgrave 
Culina 
Enigma 
Field 
Fitness Suite 

Thursday Art 
College Orchestra 
Homework Club  
Boys’ Football       
Boys’ Football       
Global Sports 
Amnesty International  
Fitness Suite 
Gardening Club 
Creative Writing 
Maths Revision  
Boys’ Football  
Netball 
Fitness Suite 

All 
All 
All 
E Year  
6th Form 
All 
6th Form 
I Yr – 6th Form 
All 
6th Form 
6th Form 
A Year 
All 
6th Form 

1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.30pm 
3.15-4.15pm 

Art Department 
West End  
Billard Room 
Field  
Sports Hall 
Gym 
Magnesium 
Fitness Suite 
Culina 
Doppelganger 
Enigma 
Field 
Sports Hall 
Fitness Suite 

Friday Art  
Homework Club  
Fitness Suite 
Badminton & Table 
Tennis  
Music Masterclass 
Chess Club 
Gardening Club 
Book club  
Fitness Suite 

All  
All 
I Yr – 6th Form 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
I Yr – 6th Form 

1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
1.30-2pm 
3.15-4.15pm 
3.15-4.15pm 

Art Department  
Billard Room 
Fitness Suite 
Sports Hall 
 
West End 
Palmer 
Enigma 
Caxton 
Fitness Suite 


